
Kretsmilsnabb 3 - 2025-05-10 Överum

Plats Namn Klubb Klass Tot X
Klass: C1

1 Andreas Rudmark Västerviks PSF C1 49 44 48 48 189 43 46 46 47 182 43 43 42 43 171 542 5X B
2 Kristin Ingvarsdotter Västerviks PSF C1 38 35 22 39 134 29 34 31 18 112 15 37 16 37 105 351 1X

Klass: C2
1 Patrik Socjusz Överums PK C2 40 45 42 47 174 44 44 41 46 175 35 40 45 44 164 513 1X
2 Henric Wallgren Ankarsrums PSF C2 41 43 36 39 159 42 42 44 42 170 40 37 44 46 167 496 4X
3 Daniel Lundström Västerviks PSF C2 42 44 41 40 167 42 45 41 38 166 32 44 38 40 154 487 3X

Klass: C3
1 Emil Mikaelsson Överums PK C3 48 46 49 46 189 47 47 49 46 189 44 45 41 48 178 556 12X S
2 Henrik Ek Ankarsrums PSF C3 46 44 48 49 187 49 47 48 46 190 44 44 43 45 176 553 4X B
3 Tyrone Åberg Ankarsrums PSF C3 48 46 46 45 185 45 45 44 44 178 46 35 42 42 165 528 9X

Klass: VY
1 Kenneth Siekas Överums PK VY 47 46 40 44 177 46 43 44 43 176 45 41 32 37 155 508 5X
2 Krister Lundgren Överums PK VY 45 40 44 39 168 42 40 40 42 164 41 37 46 41 165 497 4X

Klass: VÄ
1 PG Gregard Västerviks PSF VÄ 45 46 48 42 181 43 45 43 46 177 44 45 43 41 173 531 2X B
2 Guy Persson Västerviks PSF VÄ 47 43 44 38 172 35 37 43 45 160 42 41 45 41 169 501 4X
3 Lasse Wikström Överums PK VÄ 38 44 44 37 163 43 46 43 43 175 40 44 43 34 161 499 4X
4 Bengt Carlsson Vimmerby PSK VÄ 42 33 40 41 156 42 35 42 43 162 33 40 28 33 134 452 2X

10 Sek 8 Sek 6 Sek



Kretsmilsnabb 3 - 2025-05-10 Överum

Plats Namn Klubb Klass Tot X
Klass: A2

1 Pierre Nilsson Västerviks PSF A2 36 46 42 42 166 43 40 42 45 170 42 38 39 40 159 495 2X
2 Henric Wallgren Ankarsrums PSF A2 45 42 40 43 170 40 31 39 37 147 38 41 46 31 156 473 2X

Klass: A3
1 Anders Hornwall Överums PK A3 46 47 47 40 180 49 47 48 47 191 47 48 44 45 184 555 13X S
2 Magnus Hult Döderhults PSK A3 38 42 43 44 167 47 44 46 48 185 43 46 43 43 175 527 6X B
3 Henrik Ek Ankarsrums PSF A3 43 43 44 45 175 46 47 38 48 179 43 43 42 43 171 525 4X B

Klass: R2
1 Carin Jansson Överums PK R2 40 40 43 43 166 43 44 43 46 176 29 41 33 42 145 487 5X

Klass: R3
1 Emil Mikaelsson Överums PK R3 49 47 49 47 192 48 49 47 48 192 44 48 48 49 189 573 19X S
2 Anders Hornwall Överums PK R3 45 47 48 46 186 49 49 48 48 194 44 45 47 45 181 561 12X S
3 Magnus Hult Döderhults PSK R3 47 47 42 49 185 44 45 45 45 179 43 42 44 42 171 535 8X B
4 Kenneth Siekas Överums PK R3 40 47 42 45 174 35 44 33 43 155 44 44 46 46 180 509 7X

10 Sek 8 Sek 6 Sek



Kretsmilsnabb 3 - 2025-05-10 Överum

Lagtävling   C

1 Ankarsrum Psf 1577 17 Henrik Ek 553 4
Tyrone Åberg 528 9
Henric Wallgren 496 4

2 Överums Pk 1566 17 Emil Mikaelsson 556 12
Patrik Socjusz 513 1
Krister Lundgren 497 4

3 Västerviks Psf 1380 9 Andreas Rudmark 542 5
Daniel Lundström 487 3
Kristin Ingvarsdotter 351 1

Lagtävling   C Vet

1 Västerviks Psf 1032 6 Per Gunnar Gregard 531 2
Guy Persson 501 4

2 Överums Pk 1007 9 Kenneth Siekas 508 5
Lasse Wikström 499 4

3 Vimmerby Psk 452 2 Bengt Carlson 452 2

Kollat av
Guy Persson


